
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Excavation
Permit - (SF 69)

COD Plant &
Civil
Engineering
Ltd

Block A
/ TC5

Gavan Duff
John Conroy

07:00
04/02/2026

17:00
04/02/2026

Expired

Excavation
Permit - (SF 69)

COD Plant &
Civil
Engineering
Ltd

Block B
/ TC5

Gavan Duff
John Conroy

07:00
04/02/2026

17:00
04/02/2026

Expired

Excavation
Permit - (SF 69)

COD Plant &
Civil
Engineering
Ltd

Block C
/ TC5

Gavan Duff
John Conroy

07:00
04/02/2026

17:00
04/02/2026

Expired

Excavation
Permit - (SF 69)

COD Plant &
Civil
Engineering
Ltd

Block D
/ TC5

Gavan Duff
John Conroy

07:00
04/02/2026

17:00
04/02/2026

Expired

Excavation
Permit - (SF 69)

COD Plant &
Civil
Engineering
Ltd

Basement
/ TC5

Gavan Duff
John Conroy

07:00
04/02/2026

17:00
04/02/2026

Expired
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